

Misc Dj -117/24
Jage Ram (D) thr., Lrs
Vs.
Land Acquisition Collector

25.01.2024

**Fresh application received .
It be checked and registered.**

Present: Ms. Rubi, counsel for the applicants.

Heard. Perused.

Issue notice of present application to LAC North on filing of PF/RC/Speed post/Courier as well as through approved electronic modes returnable on 19.02.2024 at 12.30 PM.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 25.01.2024