

MISC DJ-117/24
Jage Ram Vs. UOI

01.04.2024

Present: Ms. Ruby, Counsel for applicants.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for applicants seeks adjournment for furnishing of diary numbers as well as dates of filing of reference in the office of concerned LAC by applicants.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 07.05.2024 at 12.30 PM for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 01.04.2024