

MISC DJ 117/24
Jage Ram thr its LRs Vs. Land Acquisition Act

07.05.2024

Present: Sh. Sumit Yadav, Counsel for applicant.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for applicant is directed to address arguments of the point of maintainability of present application before this Court .

Counsel for applicant seeks adjournment for the same.

Adjournment is granted.

Now to come up on 27.08.2024 at 12.30 PM on the point of maintainability.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 07.05.2024