

MISC DJ 117/24
JAGE RAM(THROUGH ITS LRS VS. LAND ACQUISITION
ACT

27.08.2024

Present: Sh. Vikrant Rana, proxy counsel for applicant with
Sh. Raj Pal.

Heard. Perused.

Proxy counsel for applicant seeks adjournment on
the ground that main counsel is not well.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 25.11.2024 at 12.30 PM for
purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.08.2024