

59 MISC DJ 117/24 Jage Ram(through its LRs Vs. Land Acquisition Act

11.08.2025

Present: Counsel for the applicant.

The applicant is directed to comply with the directions dated 05.03.2024 for 09.12.2025.

Also issue court notice to the LAC concerned to apprise the status of the reference in the present case.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 11.08.2025