

Misc. 117/24 JAGE RAM Vs. LAC

09.12.2025

Present None for the applicant.
 Counsel for LAC.

It is stated on behalf of the LAC that the required details of the filing of the reference be provided so that the file be traced, if at all filed.

To come up for further proceedings on **27.01.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 09.12.2025