

15 MISC DJ 117/24 Jage Ram(through its LRs Vs. Land
Acquisition Act

27.01.2026

Present : Counsel for the applicants.

Time sought on behalf of the applicants to provide
the details of their Reference petition via their joint affidavit.

To come up for further proceedings on **17.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 27.01.2026