

**8 MISC DJ 117/24 Jage Ram(through its LRs Vs. Land
Acquisition Act**

11.05.2026

Present: Sh. Shubhman, Counsel for applicants via VC.

Application furnishing the details of the reference filed before the LAC alongwith the affidavits of the applicants filed. Let the report be called from the LAC in respect of the said references and their status, for **28.07.2026**.

**(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/11.05.2026/ak**